
Sanima GIC Insurance Limited
Head Office:205 Tangal Marg, Kathmandu, Nepal
Phone No.:O'l- 4527i2O, 4527171 , 4527172, qSZl iOl, FAX No.: 4S2t1O3
Email:info@sgic.com. np, Website: www.sgic.com.np

BRJ/03154

6-( kd6
TAX INVOICE

(2O82lrtlt7)
HS CODE

ffi eTrft nqr { tnsurerpAN

ffffi qrq t }Irr{r
/ Insured Name & Address:

q-ier rarcrkor qrn 4.rtnfuer+t 6rqkq,+6r6r, +il6d

frkr+i enfi aqr d./ rnsured pAN

qnrqiS /E.&O.E.

-srfr fufr1Issued Date: OtlO3l2OZ6
qftrs"dtl

Sanima GIC Insurance Limited

Guarantee Bank:

BRr/031s4

SIra

o.00 by Cheque :.

by Credit advice
Acc. Adjustment:

Cr. A. Eank: prahhu Bank, Katimati

Remarks:

Date : ov03l2oz6 (2OB2ltrtL7)
Receipt No. : BRJ/003154
Print Time : 5:26 PM
D.O./Agent:

Signature

0.00
330,020,o0

0.00
0.00

oLl03l2026

fot; Sanima GIC

Signature

On: OLlO312O26 At: 5:26:52pM

Head Office:205 Tangal Marg, Kathmandu, Nepal
Phone No.:01- 4527110, 452117,t, 4S27|ZZ, iSZtlOt , FAX No.: 4S271Og
Email:info@sgic.com.np, Website: www.sgic.com.np

InsUred Name & Address. paroha Municipality Office of the Municipal Executive,Laukaha, Rautahat

Received with thanks a sum of Rupees 33o,O2O.oO by Cash:
( In words: Rupee Three Lakh Thirty Thousand Tlventy OnIy)

Guarantee No. :

In settlement of Bill/Policlt No.

PAYMENT BY CHEQUES/DRAFTS ARE SUBJECT

O04l0L/42200008/23124 Poticy date
Cheque No :

Cheque Bank :

t i 1 \ \9 q q

kflur / particulars {6-q { /AmountRs.
oo4 I oL I 4220000a I 23 I 24
oo4 I 02 I 422OOOO' I 2s I 26

220,000,000.00

ft+rp"a / premium

3rki4-sKsE-fln iliTr fi-gstg / Terr.,RSD &MD

ersRl/ Period: tfu-7 rrom: OUO3I2O26 ssr/ To: Z}NZ/2027

iTTIfirft (q-( / Transfer Charge

t* qs / Third pa(y

4( qFt qqr Ftr / Taxable TotalAmt

{./ Policy No.

wfe r.l Endt. No.

frqrg / Suminsured Rs.

292000.00

33,000.00

0.00

0.00

330,000.00

li o/o {.4L6-( I 13 oh 0.00

ft-o-a <qr / stamp 20.00
E ft{ ITTGT fi( Ftr< frc qr I

/ Amount in Words

6nr qrTIT / Grand Total 330,020,

292000.00Premium

RSD/MDfIerr. 33,000.00
Taxable Amount

0 o/o VAT 0.00
Stamp 20.00

Total 330,020.00

0.00
Received Amount Rs. 330,0
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Printed By:Ushmita Ghimire
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flP{qr Mfr r<it{ fufuts
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+fiAq ;t. : ooy/oi/y?1oooo{/l{/lq fuft o17o17qo1q A 3i*rq ** HTffi ".rn-o-+t r*qrz +qr -€ra .ri oeiqqat

ilrksr

;IIT :

fiqriq trrc6 (policy Holder.l {eml
;lIrI : Tfur ilr<qtk{r ilR Er{Rk+[A 6rqt{q

t{rnr : df{r6r, ilf,re

( {M trc qfu frcr cr
cid

FSIr{

4xrs T+q {q-Ra"6
sFrd 3ic.ayqR qTqd

fr'trgr"a
Prasad yadav

1 1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.002 0.00Haider Anjum
1 1.50 2,000,000.00

3,000.00
3 0,00Kumar patel

1 1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0,004 0.00Kumar Sah
1 1.50 2,000,000.00

3,000.00
0.005 0.00Prasad yadav

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

6 0.00
1.50 2,000,000.00

3,000.00
0.00Mandal

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

8 0.00Rab Ansari
1.50 2,000,000.00

3,000.00
9 0.00Patel

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

10 0.00Ayud
1.50 2,000,000.00

3,000.00
11 0.00Motirhman

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.t2 0.00D.Aalim
1.50 2,000,000,00

3,000.00
0.0013 0.00Kumar Yadav

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.00 0.00Prakash prasad

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.00 0.00Rahami
1.50 2,000,000.00

3,000.00
0.00 0.00Aalam

1 1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.00
0.00

1 1.50
3,000.00

0.00
0.00Kumar yadav

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.00
0.00Prasad Yadav

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.00
0.00c
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frqr$G Turtr ilt{67

ftinte t. : ooy/oR/yRloooot/i{/1q fuft ollolRo1q A 3i$1q eirrd 1qcr r6n rTt
ffi arc+d miqrz dqr. g-Rt-{ q{ q<r+s-+i
iIFI : ,

ffis src6 (policv Holder) Ftqr+l
iltrt : rtar m<qrk+r iln arffi erqlqq

&rtr , qt{r6r, ttilre

B"
t

t

P

fr.{I {ffi qrq frqr c{
sfu

E_{R

frqrr roq {qB"E fiqriqqrt qiqa

flcrs
qFrfr

ftrnslto'
20 Devi

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
2t Hasan

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

22 Prasad Yadav 1 1,50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
23 Kumar Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
24 Ali

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0,00 0.00
25 Prakash Thakur

7 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
26 Ahamad

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
27 Kishor Mahato Koiri

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
28 Latif Aalam

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0,00
29 Kishon Prasad patel

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
Aatab Aalam30

I 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0,00
31 Kumari

1 1,50 2,000,000.00 3,000,00 0.00 0.00
32 Hak

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
Prasad Raut33

1 1.s0 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
34 Aalam

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3.000.00 0.00 0.00
35 Aalam

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
Babu Patel

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0. 0.00
Kumar Sahani

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
m Binay Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,006.00 3,000.00
0.00

Kumar Ray yadav39
1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3.000.00 0.00 0.00

Masir
1 1.50 2,000,0d0,00

- 3,000.00
0.00

47 Giri
1

!:g€r)

1.50 ,,ooo"ooo-T

--M .....,3,000.00 0.00 0.00

Birgunl

B.
,on0h
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{rqriq q. : ooy/o?/ylRoooo{/R{/1q fuft oltoilloRt +1 qflr;n air+i {ccr <6i ,Tt

ffiq qR-6-+1 dqieiz fr{r e-€re nT rffrq-6-a1

:TTT :

frrrts qrc6 (Policy Holder) urqrd
;IFt : rtu rrnqrk+r trn +rffi orqiqq

tqnr : ct6r6r, tk6c

n.B"

6..9 fiFrr+1 qrrr qtm frqr <<

sft
FTr(

frqe r€q {qrg"6 *qfiTqrt qrs{

fiqrs
*wirq-qn qrqd

frqr$"_+

42 Rajesh Kumar Yadav 1 1.s0 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

13 l'1D.Anjar 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

44 Rijwan Ansari 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

45 Mukesh Prasad Sah 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

46 Mukesh Paswan 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

47 Shekh Samsul 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

48 Rabi Mukhiya 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

49 Mostak Ansari 1 1.50 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

50 Shekh Mustak Aalam 1 1.50 2,000,000,00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

51 laelal Hajra 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

52 Ramun Mahato 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

53 Ashok Kumar Patel 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

54 Khatun 1 1.s0 2,000,000,00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

55 Kumari Yadav 1 1.50 2/000,000,00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

56 Sunita Kumari Yadav 1 1.s0 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

57 Pramila Devi 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

58 l,lD,Salim I 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

59 Rajesh Sah 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

60 Kumari 1 1.50 2,000,Q00.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

61 Sah 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

62 Dharmlal Prasad Patel 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

----{e lnsUri
63 Suman Kumari Yadav

I
1.50x. 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

r\l -4
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frcr[rw rrrrir ifltdr+r

ffi i. : ooy/ovyRloooo(/l{/lq fuft ollovlo?q +i B{Frq 3irrd tscr (6i rrt
fini-q aR-+-+) dd-drd {qr skrq ii+ Fsr{+-+}

;IFT :

ftqriq qrw (policv Holder) dren6)
iIFr : vt6r,T{Rqrfo{r qm erffi orqlqq

t{ttnr : qtdr6r, +€c

s,.(T *flraA crq qitr fr{r r<

efrr

E-!fR

{qr* a+q 4xry"6 *qtirqR eTq-d

frcr$
dqfiq-sR stc-d

{rrxr"a
64 Prasad Jayaswal

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
65 Prasad Kushwaha

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
66 Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
67 Ray Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
68 Kumar Yadav

1 1.50 2,000.000.00 3,000,00 0.00 0.00
69 Hajra

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
70 Khatun

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0. 0.00
7t Kumar Arya

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
72 Prasad Kushwaha I 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
73 Mojahim

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
74 Mahato

1 1.s0 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0,00
75 Kumar Yadav

1 1.50
3,000.00

0.00
76 Prasad Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
77 Kumar Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
78 Kumar Yadav

1 1.s0 2,000,000,00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
79 Prasad Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,000,00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
Kumar Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0, 0.00
81 Kumar Yadav

-t 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,00b.00 0.00 0.00
82 Prasad Yadav

1 1.50 2,000,o00.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
Chaurasiya

1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
84 Prasad Kushwaha

1.50 2,000,000.00 3,!00.00 0.00 0.00
Hak Ansari

1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

a
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T.V 4ira+] crc qttr ftqr +<

sld

E_qR

frcrs raq ffwrg-'"a *qriwrt eTq-d

AqTE

fiwiqqrc Erq-d

mqRr"q

86 Kumar Yadav 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

87 Kumara Patel 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

88 Rahman 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

89 Samsul 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

90 Kumar Yadav 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

9l Yadav 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

92 Sah 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

93 Patel
1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

94 Yadav
1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

95 Sharma
1 1.50 2,000,000,00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

96 Kumari Mishra 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

97 Prasad Patel 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

98 Ram
L 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

99 Nesha
1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

100 Yadav 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

101 Yadav
1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

702 Prakash Giri 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

103 Kumar Sahani 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

704 Slngh
1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

105 Sundar Kumar Yadav 1 1.50 2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

106 Chandra Kumar Yadav 1 2,000,0.00,00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

107 Bati Yadav
2,000,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00

grrguni

Par

I
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flqx r+q frqry.o
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Giri

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.00
0.00Ansar

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0.
0.00

Alam

1.50 2,000,000.00
3,000.00

0,
0.00

330,000.00
0.

0.00

330,000,00

(mq

0.00
(mq

330,000.00f-q qBr+a

0.00EV(
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330,020.00
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